
2 Daagse van de Veluwe
Arnhemse heide 27.10.2024

argus

Jörg HERBRAND
TV Wanheimerort Duisburg
Percurso : M75
Distancia : 2450m
Tempo : 1:49:09 (44'33"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Frans WENS 0:30:14
2. Mike INTGROEN 0:32:29
3. Eddie DESMEDT 0:41:27

1. 86 00:04:01 72m 55'47"/km
2. 57 00:04:52 00:08:53 242m 20'07"/km
3. 82 00:01:48 00:10:41 68m 26'28"/km
4. 62 00:04:32 00:15:13 211m 21'29"/km
5. 61 00:01:45 00:16:58 89m 19'40"/km
6. 76 00:10:55 00:27:53 229m 47'40"/km
7. 65 00:29:19 00:57:12 166m 176'36"/km
8. 64 00:04:54 01:02:06 122m 40'10"/km
9. 83 00:03:35 01:05:41 106m 33'48"/km

10. 67 00:04:44 01:10:25 86m 55'02"/km
11. 71 00:03:55 01:14:20 113m 34'40"/km
12. 75 00:12:36 01:26:56 107m 117'45"/km
13. 99 00:02:20 01:29:16 90m 25'56"/km
14. 69 00:05:39 01:34:55 254m 22'15"/km
15. 55 00:02:26 01:37:21 120m 20'17"/km
16. 95 00:01:53 01:39:14 81m 23'15"/km
17. 54 00:05:58 01:45:12 85m 70'12"/km
18. 32 00:03:26 01:48:38 161m 21'20"/km
19. 999 00:00:31 01:49:09 50m 10'20"/km
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